

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5342/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 16/02/2011 in CRLR  
No.1700/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

TIRATH SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

Date: 23/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikram Chaudhari, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Preeti Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jayant Sud, AAG  
Mr. Harindra Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Kumar Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of the  
respondent, let this case be adjourned for two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master