

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5342/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 16/02/2011 in CRLR No.  
1700/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

TIRATH SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

Date: 10/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKURFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikram Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.  
Mr. I.S.Saroha, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Harendra Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Sandeep Kumar Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RIn view of the letter circulated on behalf of the  
respondent, respondent is given two weeks' time for filing  
counter affidavit as a last chance.

Post immediately after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master